ZUMA LIGHTING LLC
325 N LARCHMONT BLVD STE 406, LOS ANGELES, CA 90004
INFO@ZUMALIGHTING.COM • (310) 975-3126 • ZUMALIGHTING.COM
1
MODEL
VICTORY
TYPE
LED AREA
SERIES
SITE & AREA
ZUMA LIGHTING LLC
325 N LARCHMONT BLVD STE 406, LOS ANGELES, CA 90004
INFO@ZUMALIGHTING.COM • (310) 975-3126 • ZUMALIGHTING.COM
2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model VICTORY
Type LED AREA
Series SITE & AREA
FIXTURE WATTAGE EFFICACY VOLTAGE CCT OPTICS CONFIGURATION /
MOUNTING
COLOR OPTIONS
VIC =
Victory
LED
Housing
Size 1:
40W
75W
100W
120W
145W
180W
Housing
Size 2:
200W
230W
300W
LE = 145
lm/W
HE = 175
lm/W
UNV =
100v-277v
HV =
347/480v
3K =
3000K
4K =
4000K
5K =
5000K
57K =
5700K
T2 = Type II
T3 = Type III
T4 = Type IV
T5 = Type V
TC =
Custom
Optical
Configuration (see pg. 4)
C1 = 1
C2A = 2 @ 90º
C2B = 2 @ 180º
C3A = 3 @ 120º
C3B = 3 @ 90º
C4 = 4 @ 90º
Bracket Types - (see pg. 5
for bracket options)
SF = Slip Fitter
SPA = Square Pole Arm
RPA = Round Pole Arm
TRM = Trunnion Mount
DB =
Dark
Bronze
BK = Black
GR = Grey
CC =
Custom
M = Motion
Sensor
PC =
Photocell
D = Dimming

alloy.
• Optional tool-free hardware available for ease of
entry into electrical chamber.
• Natural air convection design provides cooler
operating temperatures.
• Anti-corrosion coating.
• Sleek housing allows for easy cleaning of dust,
leaves, and bird droppings.
ZUMA LIGHTING LLC
325 N LARCHMONT BLVD STE 406, LOS ANGELES, CA 90004
INFO@ZUMALIGHTING.COM • (310) 975-3126 • ZUMALIGHTING.COM
5
 SPECIFICATIONS
Lumen Data
Model Wattage Efficacy Lumens
VIC-75 75W 145 lm/W 10,800lm
VIC-100 100W 145 lm/W 14,000lm
VIC-120 120W 145 lm/W 17,400lm
VIC-145 145W 145 lm/W 21,000lm
VIC-200 200W 145 lm/W 29,000lm
VIC-230 230W 145 lm/W 33,000lm
VIC-300 300W 145 lm/W 43,500lm
VIC-75 75W 175 lm/W 13,500lm
VIC-100 100W 175 lm/W 18,000lm
VIC-120 120W 175 lm/W 21,000lm
VIC-145 145W 175 lm/W 26,000lm